
Magic of Christmas 2016 Rehearsal Schedule

Sunday, October 23 3:00 - 7:00

Sunday, October 30 12:00 - 3:30

Friday, November 4 5:15 - 8:00 PIZZA!

Sunday, November 6 3:00 - 7:00 PIZZA!

Tuesday, November 8 5:30 - 7:30

Friday, November 11 10:30 - 12:30 OR 1:00 - 3:00 OR BOTH!

Sunday, November 13 3:30 - 7:30 PIZZA!

Monday, November 14 5:00 - 7:30

Wednesday, November 16 5:30 - 7:45

Friday, November 18 5:00 - 7:00

Sunday, November 20 3:30 - 7:30 PIZZA!

Monday, November 21 6:30 - 7:30

Tuesday, November 22 5:00 - 8:00

Saturday, November 26 9:30 - 12:30

Sunday, November 27 3:00 - 7:30 PIZZA!

The performance week schedule will  be announced soon and will include one or
two rehearsals with Maestro David Alan Miller at The Music Studio in addition to:

Saturday, December 3 9:45 - 4:00 Rehearsal with the ASO at the
Palace Theatre

Sunday, December 4 9:00 - 5:00 Rehearsal/Performance at
Palace Theatre

PERFORMANCE  -  SUNDAY, DECEMBER 4 AT 3:00


